> oDeutsch
N

oer-Spielplan !N Einradhockeyliga.de

Hamburg (ABCDEF), 18.01.2025

Teamliste
Team-ID Team Block Wertung
33 Hamburger Radertierchen A 208
21 Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum AB 165
689 TV Lilienthal Moorteufel AB 158
421 Einradfuchse AB 137
868 Kurzschluss BC 95
905 MUH-Bande Jena CDh 69

Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 12 min | Puffer: 6 min
Uhr

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

33

905

21

421

689

905

33

21

689

905

421

905

689

905

421

21

689

868

33

21

421

868

421

868

33

868

21

33

868

689

www.einrad.hockey

TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum
Hamburger Radertierchen
Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum
Einradflichse
Hamburger Radertierchen
Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel
Hamburger Radertierchen
Einradfichse
Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum
Hamburger Radertierchen
Kurzschluss
TV Lilienthal Moorteufel

Hamburger Radertierchen

MUH-Bande Jena
Kurzschluss
Einradflichse

TV Lilienthal Moorteufel

MUH-Bande Jena
Kurzschluss
Einradflichse
Kurzschluss

MUH-Bande Jena
Kurzschluss

MUH-Bande Jena

TV Lilienthal Moorteufel

MUH-Bande Jena

Einradflichse

Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum

4 3
7 5
9 5
13 : 3
10 : 9
14 : 5
13 : 6
5 1
7 1
4 12
13 2
8 1
10 1
9 : 6
12 : 5
14.12.2025


https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1228

