

6er-Spielplan

Hamburg (ABCDEF), 18.01.2025



Teamliste

Team-ID	Team	Block	Wertung
33	Hamburger Rädertierchen	A	208
21	Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum	AB	165
689	TV Lilienthal Moorteufel	AB	158
421	Einradfuchs	AB	137
868	Kurzschluss	BC	95
905	MUH-Bande Jena	CD	69

Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 12 min | Puffer: 6 min

Uhr	Schiri	Spiele	Tore
10:00	33 21	TV Lilienthal Moorteufel - MUH-Bande Jena	4 : 3
10:30	905 689	Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum - Kurzschluss	7 : 5
11:00	21 868	Hamburger Rädertierchen - Einradfuchs	9 : 5
11:30	421 33	Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum - TV Lilienthal Moorteufel	13 : 3
12:00	689 21	Einradfuchs - MUH-Bande Jena	10 : 9
12:30	905 421	Hamburger Rädertierchen - Kurzschluss	14 : 5
13:00	33 868	Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum - Einradfuchs	13 : 6
13:30	21 421	TV Lilienthal Moorteufel - Kurzschluss	5 : 1
14:00	689 868	Hamburger Rädertierchen - MUH-Bande Jena	7 : 1
14:30	905 33	Einradfuchs - Kurzschluss	4 : 12
15:00	421 868	Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum - MUH-Bande Jena	13 : 2
15:30	905 21	Hamburger Rädertierchen - TV Lilienthal Moorteufel	8 : 1
16:00	689 33	Kurzschluss - MUH-Bande Jena	10 : 1
16:30	905 868	TV Lilienthal Moorteufel - Einradfuchs	9 : 6
17:00	421 689	Hamburger Rädertierchen - Uniwheeler Bremen-Bochum	12 : 5